
MEMO - (2) PAGE FAX 

 

To: Mary, SATO 

From: Thomas E. Samoluk, (202) 724-0088, ext. 227 

Subject: Flight Requests 

Date: May 31, 2017 

 

Mary- 

 

Per our conversation yesterday, I have compiled the following information on flight 

arrangements that I am requesting for the coming weeks: 

 

1.  Request: 

 

Tuesday, October 28, 1997 

US Air #299 

Depart Boston   6:45 am 

Arrive Washington Dulles  8:15 am 

 

Thursday, October 30, 1997 

Depart Washington Dulles (6:30 pm or after) 

Arrive Boston  

NOTE: There used to be a 7:15 pm US Air flight, but I think that changed) 

 

2. Request: 

 

Tuesday, November 4, 1997 

US Air #299 

Depart Boston   6:45 am 

Arrive Washington Dulles  8:15 am 

 

Thursday, November 6, 1997 

Depart Washington Dulles (6:30 pm or after) 

Arrive Boston  

NOTE: There used to be a 7:15 pm US Air flight, but I think that changed) 

 

3. Request: 

 

Wednesday, November 12, 1997 

US Air #299 

Depart Boston   6:45 am 

Arrive Washington Dulles  8:15 am 

(cont.) 

 



 
 

-2- 

 

Friday, November 14, 1997 

Depart Washington Dulles (6:30 pm or after) 

Arrive Boston  

NOTE: There used to be a 7:15 pm US Air flight, but I think that changed) 

 

4.  Request: 

 

Monday, November 17, 1997 

US Air #299 

Depart Boston   6:45 am 

Arrive Washington Dulles  8:15 am 

 

Thursday, November 20, 1997 

Depart Washington (depart a.m., around 9:00 a.m.) 

Arrive Dallas-Fort Worth 

 

Friday, November 21, 1997 

Depart Dallas (depart around 6:00 p.m.) 

Arrive Boston 

 

5.  Request: 

 

Monday, November 24, 1997 

US Air #299 

Depart Boston   6:45 am 

Arrive Washington Dulles  8:15 am 

 

Wednesday, November 26, 1997 

Depart Washington Dulles (6:30 pm or after) 

Arrive Boston  

NOTE: There used to be a 7:15 pm US Air flight, but I think that changed) 

 

 


